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VRS DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHAR
\3" / ;l’ Affiliated to CBSE | Affiliation No. : 1031078 | School Code : 51046
Sy Fees Structure (Session 2025-26 )
Tuition Fees after Total saving on full
Class Tota;::;tion 1 Instalment Dl;:::;:ﬁ:;ftl 2 Instalment Dl;:::;:;:}ftz 3 Instalment D;‘;g?ﬁ;}ftg’ 5% off (v'alid till year lump su%n tuition
30th April 2025) fee payments
Play School | %16,000.00 %9,600.00 10 April 2025 %6,400.00 10 August 2025 - - %15,200.00 %800.00
Nursery 324,500.00 %14,700.00 10 April 2025 %9,800.00 10 August 2025 - %23,275.00 %1,225.00
KG1 %27,500.00 %16,500.00 10 April 2025 %11,000.00 | 10 August 2025 - - 326,125.00 %1,375.00
KG2 %29,800.00 %17,880.00 10 April 2025 %11,920.00 | 10 August 2025 - - %28,310.00 %1,490.00
1 %35,000.00 %17,500.00 10 April 2025 %10,500.00 | 10 August 2025 %7,000.00 10 November 2025 %33,250.00 %1,750.00
2 %36,500.00 %18,250.00 10 April 2025 %10,950.00 | 10 August 2025 %7,300.00 10 November 2025 334,675.00 %1,825.00
3 %37,500.00 %18,750.00 10 April 2025 %11,250.00 | 10 August 2025 %7,500.00 10 November 2025 %35,625.00 %1,875.00
4 338,500.00 %19,250.00 10 April 2025 %11,550.00 | 10 August 2025 %7,700.00 10 November 2025 %36,575.00 %1,925.00
5 %38,500.00 %19,250.00 10 April 2025 %11,550.00 | 10 August 2025 %7,700.00 10 November 2025 %36,575.00 %1,925.00
6 240,500.00 %20,250.00 10 April 2025 %12,150.00 | 10 August 2025 %8,100.00 10 November 2025 %38,475.00 %2,025.00
7 %40,500.00 %20,250.00 10 April 2025 %12,150.00 | 10 August 2025 %8,100.00 10 November 2025 %38,475.00 %2,025.00
8 %41,000.00 %20,500.00 10 April 2025 %12,300.00 | 10 August 2025 %8,200.00 10 November 2025 %38,950.00 %2,050.00
9 %43,500.00 %21,750.00 10 April 2025 %13,050.00 | 10 August 2025 %8,700.00 10 November 2025 %41,325.00 %2,175.00
10 %45,000.00 %22,500.00 10 April 2025 %13,500.00 | 10 August 2025 %9,000.00 10 November 2025 %42,750.00 %2,250.00
Cox}]lm-erce %46,000.00 %23,000.00 10 April 2025 %13,800.00 | 10 August 2025 %9,200.00 10 November 2025 %43,700.00 %2,300.00
11 - Science | 346,000.00 %23,000.00 10 April 2025 %13,800.00 | 10 August 2025 %9,200.00 10 November 2025 %43,700.00 %2,300.00
C01}12m-erce 348,000.00 324,000.00 10 April 2025 314,400.00 | 10 August 2025 %9,600.00 10 November 2025 %45,600.00 %2,400.00
12 - Science | %50,000.00 %25,000.00 10 April 2025 %15,000.00 | 10 August 2025 %10,000.00 10 November 2025 %47,500.00 %2,500.00
Exclusive Educational Benefits:
*Admission Fees (typically ¥10,000) are currently waived and set to X0.00 for a limited time.
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*Exam Fees (typically 10,000 per year) are waived and set to 30.00.
*Curriculum Fees (typically 5,000 per year) are waived and set to 20.00.
*Complimentary books are provided for students from Nursery to Class 10 until 30th April 2025."
1. Discount of 5% available and free books (Nursery to class 10) until the respective deadlines: for new admissions, it applies at the time of enrollment, while for existing admissions, it's
applicable until April 30, 2025, for lump-sum payments covering the entire year, specifically only on tuition fees.
2. Late fees charges amount to Rs. 5 per day.
3. Transport Fees as per the distance.
4. Registration Fees is non-refundable / non-transferable.
5. Tuition Fees paid in advance may be refunded on a prorated basis if a written withdrawal application is submitted before the start of the upcoming term.
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